Winter 2026All pricing in USD, effective through March 31, 2026.
Prices subject to change without notice.
Promo # VO25-82
Tire Service
1.800.345.3399 VolvoCarRetailerSolutions.com
Lube HandlingBrake Service Vehicle LiftsCompressed Air System
Attending NADA?
Visit us at the Dealer

leader in manufacturing dependable, industry-
proven compressed air systems that will fit your
application. From compressors to dryers, to
filtration and piping, let Champion be your source
for providing all your compressed air needs.
				    Retailer
	 Part Number 	 Description	 CFM*	 Price	 NADA Price
	 27-HR5D12-208-3	 5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating Compressor. 	 34.0	 $9,258.00	 $8,572.00
		  208V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR5D12-230-3	 5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating Compressor.  	 34.0	 $9,258.00	 $8,575.00
		  230V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR7D12-208-3	 7.5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating 	 51.2	 $12,261.00	 $11,350.00
		  Compressor. 208V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR7D12-230-3	 7.5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating 	 51.2	 $12,261.00	 $11,350.00
		  Compressor. 230V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR10D24-208-3	 10HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating 	 67.6	 $14,867.00	 $13,765.00
		  Compressor. 208V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR10D24-230-3	 10HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating 	 67.6	 $13,699.00	 $12,685.00
		  Compressor. 230V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR15D24-200-3	 15HP Duplex R-Series Reciprocating Compressor. 	 108.2	 $22,267.00	 $20,615.00
		  208V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR15D24-230-3	 15HP Duplex R-Series Reciprocating Compressor. 	 108.2	 $22,267.00	 $20,615.00
		  230V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HQR58-230-3	 5HP Simplex Revolution Quiet Enclosed Reciprocating 	 16.8	 $8,142.00	 $7,535.00
		  Compressor. 230V/3PH, 80 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HQR7F8-230-3	 7.5HP Simplex Revolution Quiet Enclosed Reciprocating 	 22.4	 $8,742.00	 $8,095.00
		  Compressor. 230V/3PH, 80 gal. Horizontal Tank.
*	Control panel on both Simplex and
Duplex Advantage and R-Series
packages provides a larger enclosure
for more working room, A DIN rail
and terminal strip for a cleaner and
simpler method of wiring accessory
components, and a control voltage
transformer that supplies safer, low
voltage power to package
components like the low oil monitor
and pressure switch.
Reciprocating Compressors
				    Retailer
	 Part Number 	 Description	 CFM	 Price	 NADA Price
	 27-CGDA25A1-FP	 25 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH	 25	 $2,496.00	 $2,135.00
	 27-CGDA32A1-FP	 32 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer with Filtration Package	 32	 $2,998.00	 $2,565.00
	 27-CGDA42A1-FP	 42 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer with Filtration Package	 42	 $3,438.00	 $2,940.00
	 27-CGDA50A1-FP	 50 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer with Filtration Package	 50	 $3,745.00	 $3,200.00
	 27-CGD75A1FP	 75 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH	 75	 $4,529.00	 $4,135.00
	 27-CGD100A1FP	 100 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH	 100	 $4,587.00	 $4,185.00
CGD series refrigerated air dryers offer the perfect balance between technology and simplicity to dry compressed air systems
to a stable ISO 8573-1 Air Quality, Class 4 to 5 pressure dew point. Dryers include Loose pre-filtration (CFL Grade C) and
after-filtration (CFL Grade E) – representation as shown.
Refrigerated Dryers